Position

City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$80,902
$78,158
$13,068

$1,436

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,063
$27,356

$1,064
$96



