Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Fountain Valley	City Clerk	\$80,902	\$20,063
Deputy City Clerk		Fountain Valley	City Clerk	\$78,158	\$27,356
City Clerk		Fountain Valley	City Clerk	\$13,068	\$1,064
City Clerk		Fountain Valley	City Clerk	\$1,436	\$96